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14 深津　佑輔　3 大槻　晃靖　3 宇高　麻生　3 有坂　　翔　3 佐野　湧也　3 高久　陽介　3
1 柏 10'34" ( 9 ) 20'37" ( 1 ) 31'10" ( 3 ) 41'04" ( 1 ) 51'43" ( 1 ) 1゜02'01" ( 1 )

逆井 10'34" ( 9 ) 10'03" ( 1 ) 10'33" ( 6 ) 9'54" ( 1 ) 10'39" ( 7 ) 10'18" ( 2 )
15 岩村　祥昻　3 神田　侑輝　3 武藤　竜也　3 松岡　大祐　3 松尾浩一郎　2 前田　涼太　3

2 柏 10'30" ( 6 ) 21'01" ( 9 ) 31'21" ( 6 ) 41'23" ( 2 ) 52'14" ( 4 ) 1゜02'27" ( 2 )
西原 10'30" ( 6 ) 10'31" ( 10 ) 10'20" ( 4 ) 10'02" ( 3 ) 10'51" ( 11 ) 10'13" ( 1 )
10 豊岡　亮太　3 石川　耀介　2 戸田　麻琴　3 迫田　隼司　3 小川　恭平　3 奥井　健斗　3

3 松戸 10'30" ( 5 ) 21'00" ( 8 ) 31'07" ( 2 ) 41'59" ( 5 ) 52'09" ( 2 ) 1゜02'28" ( 3 )
小金北 10'30" ( 5 ) 10'30" ( 9 ) 10'07" ( 2 ) 10'52" ( 15 ) 10'10" ( 1 ) 10'19" ( 3 )

41 高川　瑛生　3 塚本　一政　3 戸ノ岡京介　2 蜂須賀　源　1 米倉　智弘　3 横内　　悠　2
4 柏 10'46" ( 16 ) 20'51" ( 4 ) 31'15" ( 4 ) 41'38" ( 3 ) 52'10" ( 3 ) 1゜03'04" ( 4 )

光ヶ丘 10'46" ( 16 ) 10'05" ( 2 ) 10'24" ( 5 ) 10'23" ( 7 ) 10'32" ( 3 ) 10'54" ( 17 )
16 末廣　真也　3 上田　和克　2 鈴木　浩平　3 駒井　滉平　3 黒川　雅裕　3 郷田　親作　3

5 葛南 10'32" ( 7 ) 21'28" ( 18 ) 32'04" ( 10 ) 42'01" ( 6 ) 52'34" ( 5 ) 1゜03'06" ( 5 )
白山 10'32" ( 7 ) 10'56" ( 33 ) 10'36" ( 8 ) 9'57" ( 2 ) 10'33" ( 5 ) 10'32" ( 9 )
44 森川　拓哉　3 吉川　翔吾　3 加藤　辰弥　3 小笠原健太　3 安藤　拓也　3 蝦名　大樹　2

6 葛北 10'40" ( 13 ) 21'15" ( 13 ) 30'57" ( 1 ) 41'52" ( 4 ) 52'55" ( 7 ) 1゜03'34" ( 6 )
野田二 10'40" ( 13 ) 10'35" ( 13 ) 9'42" ( 1 ) 10'55" ( 18 ) 11'03" ( 14 ) 10'39" ( 12 )

11 沼田　大輝　3 榛澤　尚之　2 島田　祐希　2 庭野　将太　3 山﨑　和麻　1 日野　幹久　3
7 松戸 10'27" ( 2 ) 20'52" ( 5 ) 31'27" ( 7 ) 42'02" ( 7 ) 52'49" ( 6 ) 1゜03'43" ( 7 )

松戸四 10'27" ( 2 ) 10'25" ( 8 ) 10'35" ( 7 ) 10'35" ( 10 ) 10'47" ( 8 ) 10'54" ( 17 )
19 新井　直幸　2 上原　浩輝　3 佐藤　　剛　3 矢野　聖祈　2 細川　直裕　3 酒巻　太貴　3

8 葛北 10'35" ( 10 ) 20'41" ( 3 ) 31'18" ( 5 ) 42'16" ( 8 ) 53'08" ( 8 ) 1゜03'49" ( 8 )
流山北部 10'35" ( 10 ) 10'06" ( 3 ) 10'37" ( 9 ) 10'58" ( 22 ) 10'52" ( 12 ) 10'41" ( 13 )

18 中村　圭秀　3 山本　浩貴　3 仲長　駿平　3 池田　　剛　3 松浦　洋介　3 西澤　佳洋　3
9 葛北 10'53" ( 23 ) 21'16" ( 14 ) 32'20" ( 16 ) 42'35" ( 10 ) 53'24" ( 9 ) 1゜03'57" ( 9 )

野田南部 10'53" ( 23 ) 10'23" ( 7 ) 11'04" ( 26 ) 10'15" ( 5 ) 10'49" ( 9 ) 10'33" ( 10 )
17 長谷川一人　3 芹澤　航平　3 角川　大樹　3 田村　勇汰　3 飯塚　耕平　3 中泉　聡史　3

10 葛南 10'32" ( 8 ) 20'54" ( 6 ) 31'52" ( 8 ) 42'22" ( 9 ) 53'42" ( 10 ) 1゜04'26" ( 10 )
湖北 10'32" ( 8 ) 10'22" ( 6 ) 10'58" ( 19 ) 10'30" ( 8 ) 11'20" ( 26 ) 10'44" ( 15 )
42 西本健太郎　3 髙橋　修吾　3 上谷　凌平　3 河村　　樹　3 張ヶ谷真治　2 石上　智大　3

11 柏 10'57" ( 26 ) 21'39" ( 20 ) 32'54" ( 29 ) 43'26" ( 19 ) 53'58" ( 12 ) 1゜04'26" ( 11 )
豊四季 10'57" ( 26 ) 10'42" ( 22 ) 11'15" ( 32 ) 10'32" ( 9 ) 10'32" ( 3 ) 10'28" ( 6 )

43 山根　圭太　3 徳光　将大　3 藤井　裕也　3 山﨑　歩実　3 菅野　謙太　3 山﨑　　渉　2
12 松戸 10'49" ( 19 ) 21'49" ( 26 ) 32'49" ( 27 ) 43'02" ( 12 ) 54'17" ( 14 ) 1゜04'44" ( 12 )

和名ヶ谷 10'49" ( 19 ) 11'00" ( 35 ) 11'00" ( 21 ) 10'13" ( 4 ) 11'15" ( 23 ) 10'27" ( 5 )
20 萩原　　聡　3 坂本　航平　2 天羽　勇人　1 青木　雅明　3 谷　　直師　3 髙橋　遼太　2

13 印旛 10'48" ( 18 ) 21'08" ( 10 ) 31'53" ( 9 ) 43'12" ( 16 ) 54'25" ( 18 ) 1゜04'45" ( 13 )
成田西 10'48" ( 18 ) 10'20" ( 5 ) 10'45" ( 13 ) 11'19" ( 29 ) 11'13" ( 21 ) 10'20" ( 4 )

6 芝﨑　勝彦　3 久保　恵登　1 荒井　七海　1 秋山　　証　3 村瀨　由馬　3 谷内　達則　3
14 船橋 10'29" ( 3 ) 21'09" ( 11 ) 32'09" ( 13 ) 43'09" ( 14 ) 53'44" ( 11 ) 1゜04'46" ( 14 )

御滝 10'29" ( 3 ) 10'40" ( 19 ) 11'00" ( 21 ) 11'00" ( 23 ) 10'35" ( 6 ) 11'02" ( 22 )
46 永田　隼一　3 福島　純輝　3 金子　　財　3 遠藤　龍飛　3 鈴木　太郎　3 宮崎　駿人　3

15 松戸 11'14" ( 35 ) 21'55" ( 29 ) 32'32" ( 22 ) 43'35" ( 22 ) 54'24" ( 16 ) 1゜04'52" ( 15 )
松戸一 11'14" ( 35 ) 10'41" ( 20 ) 10'37" ( 9 ) 11'03" ( 24 ) 10'49" ( 9 ) 10'28" ( 6 )

45 沢田　　勇　3 加藤　寛樹　3 濱嶋　裕貴　2 吉田　篤弘　3 山田　航大　3 相馬　大樹　3
16 柏 10'44" ( 15 ) 21'50" ( 28 ) 32'51" ( 28 ) 43'11" ( 15 ) 54'19" ( 15 ) 1゜04'54" ( 16 )

柏二 10'44" ( 15 ) 11'06" ( 38 ) 11'01" ( 23 ) 10'20" ( 6 ) 11'08" ( 18 ) 10'35" ( 11 )
5 金子　陽央　2 加瀬　翔一　3 渡邊　裕昭　2 菅野　壮汰　3 津田　健太　2 田中　拓哉　2

17 船橋 10'54" ( 24 ) 21'49" ( 27 ) 32'41" ( 23 ) 43'27" ( 20 ) 54'25" ( 17 ) 1゜04'56" ( 17 )
船橋旭 10'54" ( 24 ) 10'55" ( 32 ) 10'52" ( 15 ) 10'46" ( 12 ) 10'58" ( 13 ) 10'31" ( 8 )

24 武崎　有恭　2 加瀬　和成　2 大木　　優　2 高橋　　涼　3 鎌形　直生　3 布施　拓也　3
18 香取 10'52" ( 22 ) 21'28" ( 19 ) 32'23" ( 17 ) 43'17" ( 17 ) 54'28" ( 19 ) 1゜05'23" ( 18 )

東庄 10'52" ( 22 ) 10'36" ( 16 ) 10'55" ( 16 ) 10'54" ( 16 ) 11'11" ( 20 ) 10'55" ( 19 )
47 川口　瑞保　2 伊藤　正夫　3 小松崎勝也　2 有田　健人　1 鈴木　貴文　2 増田　真悟　3

19 香取 10'36" ( 11 ) 21'10" ( 12 ) 32'05" ( 11 ) 42'56" ( 11 ) 54'03" ( 13 ) 1゜05'24" ( 19 )
小見川 10'36" ( 11 ) 10'34" ( 11 ) 10'55" ( 16 ) 10'51" ( 14 ) 11'07" ( 17 ) 11'21" ( 29 )

48 横山　賢一　3 西村　将人　3 小西　雄大　3 鈴木　拳斗　3 笠間　太郎　3 濱川　旺久　3
20 葛北 10'41" ( 14 ) 21'27" ( 16 ) 32'11" ( 15 ) 44'23" ( 30 ) 54'47" ( 22 ) 1゜05'38" ( 20 )

流山東部 10'41" ( 14 ) 10'46" ( 25 ) 10'44" ( 12 ) 12'12" ( 48 ) 10'24" ( 2 ) 10'51" ( 16 )
34 小堀　　駿　3 荒木　啓至　3 原　　秀明　2 櫻井　大輔　2 加藤　大貴　3 小柴佑唯人　3

21 君津 11'04" ( 30 ) 22'01" ( 31 ) 32'47" ( 26 ) 43'29" ( 21 ) 54'34" ( 20 ) 1゜05'41" ( 21 )
君津 11'04" ( 30 ) 10'57" ( 34 ) 10'46" ( 14 ) 10'42" ( 11 ) 11'05" ( 16 ) 11'07" ( 24 )
36 福島　遼平　2 沖山　雄太　3 藤原　祐太　3 蘆原　　遼　1 中村　貴明　3 桐谷　晴樹　3

22 木・袖 11'04" ( 31 ) 21'45" ( 24 ) 32'47" ( 25 ) 43'50" ( 25 ) 55'00" ( 25 ) 1゜05'43" ( 22 )
蔵波 11'04" ( 31 ) 10'41" ( 20 ) 11'02" ( 24 ) 11'03" ( 24 ) 11'10" ( 19 ) 10'43" ( 14 )
25 石毛　智晴　3 岩田　裕利　3 米谷　　将　3 石毛　貴也　3 鈴木　貴博　3 石毛　基之　1

23 東総 10'24" ( 1 ) 20'58" ( 7 ) 32'06" ( 12 ) 43'35" ( 23 ) 54'49" ( 24 ) 1゜06'03" ( 23 )
銚子六 10'24" ( 1 ) 10'34" ( 11 ) 11'08" ( 29 ) 11'29" ( 35 ) 11'14" ( 22 ) 11'14" ( 27 )
21 矢部　直弘　3 西　　駿也　3 鈴木　智諒　3 勝田　惇也　3 近藤　湧生　3 飯塚　健太　3

24 印旛 10'29" ( 4 ) 20'40" ( 2 ) 32'09" ( 14 ) 43'05" ( 13 ) 54'35" ( 21 ) 1゜06'07" ( 24 )
酒々井 10'29" ( 4 ) 10'11" ( 4 ) 11'29" ( 38 ) 10'56" ( 20 ) 11'30" ( 32 ) 11'32" ( 33 )

５　区（3.29ｋｍ） ６　区（3.29ｋｍ）１　区（3.43ｋｍ） ２　区（3.29ｋｍ） ３　区（3.29ｋｍ） ４　区（3.29ｋｍ）
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22 大野　陽介　3 石井　優樹　2 渡邉　俊平　3 塩田　大智　2 山本　翔太　2 門脇　祐太　3
25 印旛 11'01" ( 27 ) 22'08" ( 35 ) 32'26" ( 20 ) 43'20" ( 18 ) 54'48" ( 23 ) 1゜06'18" ( 25 )

栄 11'01" ( 27 ) 11'07" ( 41 ) 10'18" ( 3 ) 10'54" ( 16 ) 11'28" ( 31 ) 11'30" ( 32 )
26 香取　載如　2 長嶋　光一　2 江波戸芳樹　2 小西　憂哉　3 平山　千斗　3 京寶院延匡　3

26 東総 10'51" ( 21 ) 21'27" ( 17 ) 32'25" ( 19 ) 43'43" ( 24 ) 55'08" ( 26 ) 1゜06'40" ( 26 )
銚子五 10'51" ( 21 ) 10'36" ( 16 ) 10'58" ( 19 ) 11'18" ( 28 ) 11'25" ( 28 ) 11'32" ( 33 )

37 高品　純也　2 永嶋　竜二　3 宍倉　慶祐　3 安松　昂汰　2 大沼　礼門　2 廣瀬　睦人　3
27 木・袖 10'56" ( 25 ) 21'40" ( 21 ) 32'43" ( 24 ) 44'10" ( 29 ) 55'48" ( 28 ) 1゜06'48" ( 27 )

長浦 10'56" ( 25 ) 10'44" ( 23 ) 11'03" ( 25 ) 11'27" ( 33 ) 11'38" ( 36 ) 11'00" ( 20 )
23 村上　翔悟　3 中村　和也　3 片本　将寛　3 河田　拓己　2 遠藤　祐人　3 大木　勝洋　3

28 印旛 11'13" ( 34 ) 22'06" ( 32 ) 33'18" ( 33 ) 44'07" ( 27 ) 55'46" ( 27 ) 1゜06'58" ( 28 )
木刈 11'13" ( 34 ) 10'53" ( 29 ) 11'12" ( 30 ) 10'49" ( 13 ) 11'39" ( 37 ) 11'12" ( 25 )
35 南　　　優　3 根岸　克樹　3 永島　一輝　3 松下　祐也　3 齋藤　雅裕　3 大胡　光司　3

29 君津 11'02" ( 28 ) 22'08" ( 34 ) 33'13" ( 32 ) 44'08" ( 28 ) 56'01" ( 31 ) 1゜07'26" ( 29 )
富津 11'02" ( 28 ) 11'06" ( 38 ) 11'05" ( 28 ) 10'55" ( 18 ) 11'53" ( 42 ) 11'25" ( 30 )
4 冨ヶ原啓太郎　3 須田　　海　2 北川　尚樹　3 實川　智裕　2 岩内　順平　3 浅野紘二郎　2

30 千葉 10'46" ( 17 ) 21'23" ( 15 ) 32'27" ( 21 ) 44'25" ( 32 ) 55'58" ( 29 ) 1゜07'35" ( 30 )
花園 10'46" ( 17 ) 10'37" ( 18 ) 11'04" ( 26 ) 11'58" ( 44 ) 11'33" ( 33 ) 11'37" ( 37 )
29 石野　映人　2 小坂田実弘　2 若菜　珠輝　3 東　　恭平　2 白井　　健　2 古川　裕貴　2

31 長生 11'35" ( 43 ) 22'23" ( 38 ) 33'39" ( 36 ) 45'06" ( 37 ) 56'28" ( 36 ) 1゜07'56" ( 31 )
茂原南 11'35" ( 43 ) 10'48" ( 26 ) 11'16" ( 33 ) 11'27" ( 33 ) 11'22" ( 27 ) 11'28" ( 31 )

3 佐山　大介　3 束村　　陽　3 中村　　昴　2 八巻　研太　1 堀川　　亮　1 三成　優伍　3
32 千葉 11'06" ( 32 ) 21'41" ( 22 ) 32'24" ( 18 ) 44'04" ( 26 ) 55'59" ( 30 ) 1゜08'03" ( 32 )

渋谷幕張 11'06" ( 32 ) 10'35" ( 13 ) 10'43" ( 11 ) 11'40" ( 38 ) 11'55" ( 43 ) 12'04" ( 45 )
32 荒井　　秀　1 下羽　剛史　2 石井　佑典　3 渡辺　陽多　2 植木　泰文　2 石井　駿介　3

33 安房東 11'18" ( 37 ) 22'10" ( 36 ) 33'50" ( 38 ) 44'47" ( 34 ) 56'06" ( 32 ) 1゜08'06" ( 33 )
千倉 11'18" ( 37 ) 10'52" ( 28 ) 11'40" ( 42 ) 10'57" ( 21 ) 11'19" ( 25 ) 12'00" ( 41 )
40 鹿島　主攻　3 坪池真之輔　2 永野　裕太　2 山田　圭祐　2 遠藤　　僚　2 橋本　智史　3

34 市原 11'32" ( 42 ) 22'07" ( 33 ) 33'23" ( 34 ) 44'49" ( 35 ) 56'16" ( 34 ) 1゜08'09" ( 34 )
双葉 11'32" ( 42 ) 10'35" ( 13 ) 11'16" ( 33 ) 11'26" ( 31 ) 11'27" ( 29 ) 11'53" ( 39 )
1 田中　孝和　3 下条　健悟　3 坂本　拓哉　3 安達　翔梧　1 竹重　大輝　3 楠山　貴大　3

35 千葉 11'03" ( 29 ) 21'57" ( 30 ) 32'54" ( 30 ) 44'28" ( 33 ) 56'12" ( 33 ) 1゜08'10" ( 35 )
千葉大附 11'03" ( 29 ) 10'54" ( 31 ) 10'57" ( 18 ) 11'34" ( 37 ) 11'44" ( 39 ) 11'58" ( 40 )

12 西脇　　航　2 奥村　直人　3 矢野雄太郎　3 山川　篤士　3 畑中　隼人　3 中島　直樹　3
36 習志野 10'39" ( 12 ) 21'45" ( 25 ) 33'39" ( 37 ) 45'33" ( 38 ) 56'37" ( 37 ) 1゜08'21" ( 36 )

習志野一 10'39" ( 12 ) 11'06" ( 38 ) 11'54" ( 47 ) 11'54" ( 41 ) 11'04" ( 15 ) 11'44" ( 38 )
33 高尾　直哉　3 田中　雅也　2 牧野　恵介　3 須藤　晃一　3 保田　弘樹　3 小谷　脩二　2

37 安房西 11'25" ( 40 ) 22'10" ( 37 ) 33'24" ( 35 ) 44'50" ( 36 ) 56'27" ( 35 ) 1゜08'33" ( 37 )
館山三 11'25" ( 40 ) 10'45" ( 24 ) 11'14" ( 31 ) 11'26" ( 31 ) 11'37" ( 35 ) 12'06" ( 47 )

38 片原　　照　3 本間　大登　1 中木原健太　3 北上　睦朗　1 藤田　智也　2 石塚　信也　2
38 市原 10'50" ( 20 ) 21'43" ( 23 ) 33'04" ( 31 ) 44'24" ( 31 ) 56'55" ( 38 ) 1゜08'57" ( 38 )

五井 10'50" ( 20 ) 10'53" ( 29 ) 11'21" ( 35 ) 11'20" ( 30 ) 12'31" ( 47 ) 12'02" ( 44 )
2 高木　　瞭　3 大縄　海司　3 川野　翔太　2 田中　良拓　2 上町　涼太　2 濱村　正浩　2

39 千葉 11'54" ( 48 ) 22'54" ( 44 ) 34'32" ( 43 ) 45'47" ( 39 ) 57'03" ( 39 ) 1゜09'07" ( 39 )
大椎 11'54" ( 48 ) 11'00" ( 35 ) 11'38" ( 40 ) 11'15" ( 26 ) 11'16" ( 24 ) 12'04" ( 45 )
9 瀬古　天理　3 出井　寿幸　3 霜山　都郁　2 加藤　　翼　3 山口　　翼　3 小山　功太　3

40 市・浦 11'23" ( 39 ) 22'33" ( 39 ) 34'11" ( 41 ) 46'17" ( 43 ) 57'44" ( 40 ) 1゜09'18" ( 40 )
東海大浦安 11'23" ( 39 ) 11'10" ( 42 ) 11'38" ( 40 ) 12'06" ( 45 ) 11'27" ( 29 ) 11'34" ( 35 )

39 砥上　翔馬　2 村田　　駿　2 森元　健太　3 石川　静樹　2 村松　優樹　3 尾澤　賢人　3
41 市原 11'51" ( 47 ) 22'39" ( 41 ) 34'55" ( 46 ) 46'12" ( 42 ) 57'45" ( 41 ) 1゜09'20" ( 41 )

ちはら台南 11'51" ( 47 ) 10'48" ( 26 ) 12'16" ( 48 ) 11'17" ( 27 ) 11'33" ( 33 ) 11'35" ( 36 )
30 冨田　海斗　3 御園生啓吾　3 井桁　龍太　3 富塚　　治　3 片岡　大己　1 大木　　優　3

42 長生 11'13" ( 33 ) 22'45" ( 42 ) 34'09" ( 40 ) 46'04" ( 41 ) 58'27" ( 44 ) 1゜09'27" ( 42 )
一宮 11'13" ( 33 ) 11'32" ( 44 ) 11'24" ( 36 ) 11'55" ( 42 ) 12'23" ( 46 ) 11'00" ( 20 )
27 髙知尾啓輔　3 石井　聡之　3 木梨　達也　2 今泉　誠大　3 山田　大貴　2 今関　祐登　3

43 山武 11'16" ( 36 ) 22'46" ( 43 ) 34'31" ( 42 ) 46'28" ( 44 ) 58'19" ( 43 ) 1゜09'39" ( 43 )
大網 11'16" ( 36 ) 11'30" ( 43 ) 11'45" ( 43 ) 11'57" ( 43 ) 11'51" ( 40 ) 11'20" ( 28 )
8 焼田　　航　3 柿野　寛将　3 鈴木　赳生　3 平田　雄一　3 三牧健太郎　3 岡本健太郎　3

44 市・浦 11'37" ( 44 ) 22'38" ( 40 ) 34'06" ( 39 ) 45'53" ( 40 ) 58'09" ( 42 ) 1゜10'10" ( 44 )
市川 11'37" ( 44 ) 11'01" ( 37 ) 11'28" ( 37 ) 11'47" ( 40 ) 12'16" ( 45 ) 12'01" ( 42 )
7 瀧澤　一輝　3 登坂　真道　3 河合　俊哉　3 縮　　浩平　3 村越　一輝　3 江島　裕紀　2

45 船橋 11'40" ( 46 ) 24'33" ( 48 ) 36'04" ( 48 ) 47'35" ( 48 ) 59'14" ( 47 ) 1゜10'27" ( 45 )
葛飾 11'40" ( 46 ) 12'53" ( 48 ) 11'31" ( 39 ) 11'31" ( 36 ) 11'39" ( 37 ) 11'13" ( 26 )
13 野村　魁斗　3 飯塚　成通　3 矢吹　晃平　3 太田　駿貴　3 豊福　裕亮　3 櫛田　宏樹　3

46 八千代 11'21" ( 38 ) 22'55" ( 45 ) 34'47" ( 44 ) 46'53" ( 45 ) 59'24" ( 48 ) 1゜10'29" ( 46 )
村上 11'21" ( 38 ) 11'34" ( 46 ) 11'52" ( 46 ) 12'06" ( 45 ) 12'31" ( 47 ) 11'05" ( 23 )
28 高知尾　智　1 佐野　　峻　1 井合　一哉　1 大木　敬太　3 熊谷　達也　3 玉木　　博　3

47 山武 11'39" ( 45 ) 23'34" ( 47 ) 35'23" ( 47 ) 47'07" ( 47 ) 58'58" ( 45 ) 1゜11'06" ( 47 )
東金 11'39" ( 45 ) 11'55" ( 47 ) 11'49" ( 45 ) 11'44" ( 39 ) 11'51" ( 40 ) 12'08" ( 48 )
31 石野　雅貴　2 浅野　雄哉　2 大屋　航平　2 在原　克彦　3 渡辺　滉洋　2 清水　　豊　2

48 夷隅 11'29" ( 41 ) 23'01" ( 46 ) 34'48" ( 45 ) 46'59" ( 46 ) 59'09" ( 46 ) 1゜11'10" ( 48 )
岬 11'29" ( 41 ) 11'32" ( 44 ) 11'47" ( 44 ) 12'11" ( 47 ) 12'10" ( 44 ) 12'01" ( 42 )
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24 鈴木菜見子　3 山口　　茜　1 木田　奈苗　3 高岡　早紀　1 山中　舞子　3
1 香取 11'21" ( 1 ) 18'44" ( 2 ) 26'08" ( 1 ) 33'39" ( 2 ) 44'34" ( 1 )

小見川 11'21" ( 1 ) 7'23" ( 6 ) 7'24" ( 2 ) 7'31" ( 2 ) 10'55" ( 1 )
10 蔦原　優香　3 佐野　涼子　3 古谷　悦美　3 川口　晃奈　3 宇田川愉唯　3

2 松戸 11'34" ( 2 ) 18'35" ( 1 ) 26'19" ( 2 ) 33'28" ( 1 ) 44'36" ( 2 )
松戸一 11'34" ( 2 ) 7'01" ( 1 ) 7'44" ( 7 ) 7'09" ( 1 ) 11'08" ( 2 )

16 河合　　茜　2 三和空美子　3 狩野くるみ　3 倉岡　美季　3 高橋みのり　2
3 葛南 11'45" ( 7 ) 18'58" ( 3 ) 26'27" ( 3 ) 33'58" ( 3 ) 45'29" ( 3 )

白山 11'45" ( 7 ) 7'13" ( 2 ) 7'29" ( 3 ) 7'31" ( 2 ) 11'31" ( 4 )
20 工藤　花純　2 桜井　未来　2 工藤　美樹　1 相京　智子　1 斉藤　里佳　2

4 印旛 11'47" ( 8 ) 19'02" ( 5 ) 26'45" ( 5 ) 34'51" ( 6 ) 46'09" ( 4 )
成田西 11'47" ( 8 ) 7'15" ( 3 ) 7'43" ( 6 ) 8'06" ( 24 ) 11'18" ( 3 )

18 小林美由希　2 吉村　実智　3 吉岡　麻衣　2 山本　晴佳　1 間中　翔子　3
5 葛北 11'40" ( 5 ) 19'01" ( 4 ) 26'42" ( 4 ) 34'15" ( 4 ) 46'24" ( 5 )

野田南部 11'40" ( 5 ) 7'21" ( 4 ) 7'41" ( 5 ) 7'33" ( 4 ) 12'09" ( 22 )
5 高橋みずほ　2 石井　良実　2 岩﨑　恵美　2 藤原　理恵　3 小林　奈恵　3

6 船橋 11'54" ( 13 ) 19'29" ( 12 ) 27'18" ( 9 ) 35'07" ( 9 ) 46'46" ( 6 )
御滝 11'54" ( 13 ) 7'35" ( 17 ) 7'49" ( 12 ) 7'49" ( 10 ) 11'39" ( 7 )
15 内藤　香菜　1 遠藤　里穂　3 小原真由子　3 岡山　悠夏　2 栗原　　唯　3

7 柏 12'06" ( 22 ) 19'43" ( 18 ) 27'33" ( 16 ) 35'16" ( 14 ) 46'55" ( 7 )
風早 12'06" ( 22 ) 7'37" ( 18 ) 7'50" ( 14 ) 7'43" ( 8 ) 11'39" ( 7 )
14 馬渡みどり　3 上村　華蓮　3 吉田　未和　1 猪俣　　華　3 新谷　　光　3

8 柏 12'11" ( 26 ) 19'48" ( 20 ) 27'05" ( 6 ) 34'44" ( 5 ) 46'57" ( 8 )
光ヶ丘 12'11" ( 26 ) 7'37" ( 18 ) 7'17" ( 1 ) 7'39" ( 6 ) 12'13" ( 24 )

48 篠塚　　永　3 嶋田　二葉　1 佐藤美和子　2 髙城　　遥　2 鎌倉　恵美　3
9 香取 11'55" ( 15 ) 19'28" ( 11 ) 27'19" ( 10 ) 35'00" ( 8 ) 46'57" ( 9 )

佐原 11'55" ( 15 ) 7'33" ( 12 ) 7'51" ( 15 ) 7'41" ( 7 ) 11'57" ( 15 )
19 朝比奈桃子　2 早川めぐみ　2 齊藤　夢香　3 鮒藻　美穂　1 渡辺　美沙　1

10 葛北 11'58" ( 16 ) 19'23" ( 8 ) 27'09" ( 7 ) 34'59" ( 7 ) 47'00" ( 10 )
野田一 11'58" ( 16 ) 7'25" ( 7 ) 7'46" ( 10 ) 7'50" ( 12 ) 12'01" ( 17 )

17 亀山　奏恵　2 篠塚穂奈美　1 内藤　璃子　2 富田ありさ　1 佐野　花夏　1
11 葛南 12'00" ( 18 ) 19'26" ( 9 ) 27'27" ( 14 ) 35'10" ( 10 ) 47'01" ( 11 )

鎌ヶ谷二 12'00" ( 18 ) 7'26" ( 8 ) 8'01" ( 24 ) 7'43" ( 8 ) 11'51" ( 12 )
30 木村真里重　3 佐渡　美月　2 多賀有裕美　1 清田　麻莉　1 三枝　千里　2

12 柏 11'53" ( 12 ) 19'27" ( 10 ) 27'20" ( 12 ) 35'10" ( 11 ) 47'04" ( 12 )
柏二 11'53" ( 12 ) 7'34" ( 16 ) 7'53" ( 19 ) 7'50" ( 12 ) 11'54" ( 13 )
45 佐々木扶実　2 伊藤　　結　3 廣木　美佳　3 小川　夕希　3 浅野　眞子　3

13 柏 12'00" ( 19 ) 19'44" ( 19 ) 27'36" ( 20 ) 35'13" ( 12 ) 47'26" ( 13 )
大津ヶ丘 12'00" ( 19 ) 7'44" ( 21 ) 7'52" ( 17 ) 7'37" ( 5 ) 12'13" ( 24 )

1 湊　　瑛穂　2 大森　郁香　3 吉田　麻子　2 森　優里加　2 道盛　真奈　2
14 千葉 12'08" ( 25 ) 19'30" ( 13 ) 27'19" ( 11 ) 35'54" ( 19 ) 47'28" ( 14 )

泉谷 12'08" ( 25 ) 7'22" ( 5 ) 7'49" ( 12 ) 8'35" ( 41 ) 11'34" ( 6 )
41 小長谷美紀　3 齋藤愛結美　1 宮﨑　優子　1 伊東　有彩　3 平山　理恵　3

15 香取 12'07" ( 24 ) 19'57" ( 24 ) 27'35" ( 18 ) 35'29" ( 15 ) 47'39" ( 15 )
多古 12'07" ( 24 ) 7'50" ( 24 ) 7'38" ( 4 ) 7'54" ( 14 ) 12'10" ( 23 )
11 渡會　由希　3 風巻　藍夏　2 森田佳那子　1 野口日菜子　1 松丸　桃子　2

16 松戸 12'05" ( 21 ) 19'38" ( 17 ) 27'29" ( 15 ) 35'38" ( 16 ) 47'42" ( 16 )
松戸六 12'05" ( 21 ) 7'33" ( 12 ) 7'51" ( 15 ) 8'09" ( 29 ) 12'04" ( 19 )

38 宮﨑　杏奈　2 宮原　瑞稀　2 柴野　鮎香　2 赤嶺　星華　1 渡邊　　茜　2
17 市原 11'54" ( 14 ) 19'51" ( 22 ) 27'36" ( 19 ) 35'41" ( 18 ) 47'45" ( 17 )

八幡 11'54" ( 14 ) 7'57" ( 31 ) 7'45" ( 8 ) 8'05" ( 22 ) 12'04" ( 19 )
46 嶋田　美里　3 庭野真奈美　1 熊川　実旺　1 嶋野　有希　2 村田　咲恵　2

18 松戸 11'52" ( 11 ) 19'21" ( 7 ) 27'09" ( 8 ) 35'15" ( 13 ) 47'49" ( 18 )
松戸四 11'52" ( 11 ) 7'29" ( 9 ) 7'48" ( 11 ) 8'06" ( 24 ) 12'34" ( 30 )

27 與川　未奈　3 星野　七海　2 塩入　有恵　1 中村みづき　3 稗田　智美　1
19 山武 12'02" ( 20 ) 19'51" ( 21 ) 28'00" ( 23 ) 36'03" ( 20 ) 47'50" ( 19 )

東金東 12'02" ( 20 ) 7'49" ( 23 ) 8'09" ( 31 ) 8'03" ( 20 ) 11'47" ( 9 )
21 亀山　優美　2 鈴木　　翠　2 竹尾沙也加　3 亀山　理咲　2 蛭田　真菜　3

20 印旛 12'35" ( 31 ) 20'07" ( 26 ) 28'07" ( 25 ) 36'09" ( 23 ) 48'04" ( 20 )
酒々井 12'35" ( 31 ) 7'32" ( 11 ) 8'00" ( 22 ) 8'02" ( 19 ) 11'55" ( 14 )

7 藤田　早紀　2 髙橋　泰葉　3 江上　さき　2 黒川　紗姫　1 今井　　咲　2
21 船橋 12'00" ( 17 ) 20'10" ( 27 ) 28'08" ( 26 ) 36'05" ( 21 ) 48'11" ( 21 )

船橋旭 12'00" ( 17 ) 8'10" ( 43 ) 7'58" ( 20 ) 7'57" ( 16 ) 12'06" ( 21 )
6 立石　紘子　2 川﨑布由佳　1 石川　未紗　3 笠井　葉月　1 礒部　詩織　3

22 船橋 12'25" ( 29 ) 20'28" ( 31 ) 28'13" ( 27 ) 36'22" ( 27 ) 48'12" ( 22 )
前原 12'25" ( 29 ) 8'03" ( 38 ) 7'45" ( 8 ) 8'09" ( 29 ) 11'50" ( 11 )
42 松尾　理穂　3 高橋　春花　1 今野　沙映　2 酒井　美優　1 原島　美和　2

23 葛南 12'32" ( 30 ) 20'28" ( 32 ) 28'20" ( 28 ) 36'20" ( 26 ) 48'19" ( 23 )
鎌ヶ谷四 12'32" ( 30 ) 7'56" ( 30 ) 7'52" ( 17 ) 8'00" ( 18 ) 11'59" ( 16 )

25 根本　真衣　3 菅原　　唯　1 根本　実咲　3 石橋佳央理　2 根本　侑実　2
24 東総 11'50" ( 10 ) 19'37" ( 16 ) 27'54" ( 22 ) 36'18" ( 24 ) 48'21" ( 24 )

銚子一 11'50" ( 10 ) 7'47" ( 22 ) 8'17" ( 34 ) 8'24" ( 34 ) 12'03" ( 18 )

５　区（3.29ｋｍ）１　区（3.43ｋｍ） ２　区（2.16ｋｍ） ３　区（2.16ｋｍ） ４　区（2.16ｋｍ）
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34 津田　真衣　3 尾木あゆみ　2 庄司　奈央　3 天笠　志保　3 畑中　春香　3
25 君津 11'40" ( 4 ) 19'34" ( 15 ) 27'34" ( 17 ) 35'40" ( 17 ) 48'32" ( 25 )

周西 11'40" ( 4 ) 7'54" ( 28 ) 8'00" ( 22 ) 8'06" ( 24 ) 12'52" ( 39 )
47 久保　愛美　2 中村　仁美　2 山田　美波　1 石橋　萌佳　3 播磨　里穂　2

26 船橋 12'17" ( 27 ) 19'57" ( 25 ) 28'01" ( 24 ) 36'07" ( 22 ) 48'50" ( 26 )
習志野台 12'17" ( 27 ) 7'40" ( 20 ) 8'04" ( 26 ) 8'06" ( 24 ) 12'43" ( 32 )

36 水野絵里子　2 大坪亜理沙　3 竹多　希美　3 有村　雛子　2 松岡　里奈　2
27 木・袖 12'56" ( 37 ) 20'58" ( 37 ) 29'17" ( 39 ) 37'16" ( 36 ) 49'04" ( 27 )

畑沢 12'56" ( 37 ) 8'02" ( 35 ) 8'19" ( 35 ) 7'59" ( 17 ) 11'48" ( 10 )
39 岩瀬　萌花　3 齋藤　晶紀  3 安田　美華　1 金城　光希　3 志岐　春菜　2

28 市原 12'18" ( 28 ) 20'13" ( 28 ) 28'22" ( 29 ) 36'40" ( 29 ) 49'05" ( 28 )
五井 12'18" ( 28 ) 7'55" ( 29 ) 8'09" ( 31 ) 8'18" ( 33 ) 12'25" ( 27 )

2 佐藤ひとみ　2 山地　美樹　2 中村　香織　2 佐藤　　葵　1 河島　　怜　2
29 千葉 11'49" ( 9 ) 19'19" ( 6 ) 27'24" ( 13 ) 36'20" ( 25 ) 49'11" ( 29 )

貝塚 11'49" ( 9 ) 7'30" ( 10 ) 8'05" ( 27 ) 8'56" ( 47 ) 12'51" ( 38 )
3 米山　瑞紀　2 渡邊　未悠　1 兒玉奈津実　3 斉藤　真李　1 鈴木　麻美　1

30 千葉 11'39" ( 3 ) 19'32" ( 14 ) 27'48" ( 21 ) 36'24" ( 28 ) 49'14" ( 30 )
蘇我 11'39" ( 3 ) 7'53" ( 25 ) 8'16" ( 33 ) 8'36" ( 42 ) 12'50" ( 36 )
29 早乙女　彩　2 市原あかり　1 小田嶋夏実　2 土佐みなみ　2 内藤早紀子　1

31 長生 12'06" ( 23 ) 20'14" ( 29 ) 28'49" ( 33 ) 37'48" ( 40 ) 49'19" ( 31 )
茂原 12'06" ( 23 ) 8'08" ( 41 ) 8'35" ( 44 ) 8'59" ( 48 ) 11'31" ( 4 )
22 山本　実紀　2 柴﨑明日香　3 浅利かすみ　1 島田　香穂　3 久保田玲奈　2

32 印旛 13'01" ( 40 ) 21'03" ( 41 ) 29'11" ( 37 ) 37'16" ( 35 ) 49'31" ( 32 )
七次台 13'01" ( 40 ) 8'02" ( 35 ) 8'08" ( 30 ) 8'05" ( 22 ) 12'15" ( 26 )

44 鈴木　里奈　3 石井　里美　2 佐藤　美咲　2 松永知渚美　2 岡本　知子　2
33 君津 12'53" ( 36 ) 20'57" ( 36 ) 29'00" ( 34 ) 36'56" ( 34 ) 49'39" ( 33 )

君津 12'53" ( 36 ) 8'04" ( 40 ) 8'03" ( 25 ) 7'56" ( 15 ) 12'43" ( 32 )
37 石間　恵莉　2 髙橋　詩乃　1 阿藤美沙子　2 今関　汐里　2 山﨑優里奈　3

34 木・袖 12'47" ( 34 ) 20'20" ( 30 ) 28'46" ( 32 ) 36'52" ( 32 ) 49'42" ( 34 )
蔵波 12'47" ( 34 ) 7'33" ( 12 ) 8'26" ( 40 ) 8'06" ( 24 ) 12'50" ( 36 )
28 平井　千智　1 稲葉沙椰之　2 積田　　奏　2 倉並　純花　3 上山由美子　3

35 山武 13'30" ( 47 ) 21'03" ( 40 ) 29'02" ( 35 ) 36'51" ( 31 ) 49'49" ( 35 )
大網 13'30" ( 47 ) 7'33" ( 12 ) 7'59" ( 21 ) 7'49" ( 10 ) 12'58" ( 41 )
40 鈴木　成美　1 菊池　咲良　2 吉武はるか　1 宮竹　真菜　1 津田紗千香　2

36 市原 12'43" ( 33 ) 20'36" ( 33 ) 28'42" ( 31 ) 36'46" ( 30 ) 49'56" ( 36 )
ちはら台南 12'43" ( 33 ) 7'53" ( 25 ) 8'06" ( 28 ) 8'04" ( 21 ) 13'10" ( 42 )

43 篠塚　麻衣　3 山口　寿子　2 川上優芽美　1 川嶋　　遥　2 若梅　　藍　2
37 印旛 11'43" ( 6 ) 19'56" ( 23 ) 28'29" ( 30 ) 36'55" ( 33 ) 50'11" ( 37 )

八街 11'43" ( 6 ) 8'13" ( 44 ) 8'33" ( 43 ) 8'26" ( 35 ) 13'16" ( 44 )
23 相澤　　萌　2 三木　夏子　1 山田　桜子　1 百瀬亜紗美　2 菅原美和子　2

38 印旛 12'41" ( 32 ) 20'40" ( 34 ) 29'07" ( 36 ) 37'40" ( 38 ) 50'12" ( 38 )
木刈 12'41" ( 32 ) 7'59" ( 32 ) 8'27" ( 41 ) 8'33" ( 39 ) 12'32" ( 29 )
26 向後　夕貴　3 石毛　優衣　2 伊藤　優希　1 岩崎　　愛　3 髙根　　桜　3

39 東総 13'11" ( 44 ) 21'10" ( 43 ) 29'17" ( 40 ) 37'51" ( 41 ) 50'26" ( 39 )
銚子五 13'11" ( 44 ) 7'59" ( 32 ) 8'07" ( 29 ) 8'34" ( 40 ) 12'35" ( 31 )

35 長田　夏純　2 藤村　朋世　3 江野沢沙良　1 清和　早苗　2 今野　瑞季　2
40 君津 12'49" ( 35 ) 20'52" ( 35 ) 29'14" ( 38 ) 37'44" ( 39 ) 50'27" ( 40 )

八重原 12'49" ( 35 ) 8'03" ( 38 ) 8'22" ( 38 ) 8'30" ( 36 ) 12'43" ( 32 )
32 石井菜緒美　3 佐久間美樹　2 青木　千尋　2 中村　　碧　2 茅野　百恵　2

41 安房東 12'58" ( 39 ) 21'12" ( 44 ) 29'51" ( 44 ) 38'22" ( 44 ) 50'50" ( 41 )
和田 12'58" ( 39 ) 8'14" ( 45 ) 8'39" ( 45 ) 8'31" ( 38 ) 12'28" ( 28 )
12 津野瀬恵友　2 保坂　祐衣　1 玉井　涼香　1 織戸　実奈　1 石岡　櫻子　2

42 習志野 13'08" ( 43 ) 21'01" ( 39 ) 29'26" ( 42 ) 38'19" ( 42 ) 51'06" ( 42 )
習志野七 13'08" ( 43 ) 7'53" ( 25 ) 8'25" ( 39 ) 8'53" ( 46 ) 12'47" ( 35 )

33 加藤沙百合　3 村田　茉優　2 菅野　由梨　2 山口　遥輝　1 高橋　　慧　2
43 安房西 13'03" ( 42 ) 21'04" ( 42 ) 29'23" ( 41 ) 37'36" ( 37 ) 51'08" ( 43 )

館山二 13'03" ( 42 ) 8'01" ( 34 ) 8'19" ( 35 ) 8'13" ( 31 ) 13'32" ( 46 )
13 江平　樹里　1 安齋　華蓮　2 池永　爽希　1 佐藤　友紀　1 家喜　　栞　2

44 八千代 12'57" ( 38 ) 20'59" ( 38 ) 29'31" ( 43 ) 38'20" ( 43 ) 51'15" ( 44 )
大和田 12'57" ( 38 ) 8'02" ( 35 ) 8'32" ( 42 ) 8'49" ( 44 ) 12'55" ( 40 )

31 堂下　純菜　2 大鐘　弥奈　3 井上あづき　1 君塚公美乃　2 北根万由佳　2
45 夷隅 13'47" ( 48 ) 21'56" ( 47 ) 30'16" ( 45 ) 38'46" ( 45 ) 51'57" ( 45 )

岬 13'47" ( 48 ) 8'09" ( 42 ) 8'20" ( 37 ) 8'30" ( 36 ) 13'11" ( 43 )
8 渡邊小百合　2 石坂有里恵　3 石井優佳里　2 武田　優子　2 弓岡香菜子　2

46 市・浦 13'02" ( 41 ) 21'39" ( 45 ) 30'23" ( 46 ) 39'06" ( 47 ) 52'30" ( 46 )
国府台女子 13'02" ( 41 ) 8'37" ( 48 ) 8'44" ( 46 ) 8'43" ( 43 ) 13'24" ( 45 )

4 四方　実里　3 土屋　希美　3 加瀬　彩香　3 河合　菜友　3 井上　麻子　3
47 千葉 13'26" ( 46 ) 21'57" ( 48 ) 30'48" ( 48 ) 39'03" ( 46 ) 52'39" ( 47 )

大椎 13'26" ( 46 ) 8'31" ( 46 ) 8'51" ( 48 ) 8'15" ( 32 ) 13'36" ( 47 )
9 脛永　京歌　2 大谷　真央　2 池田　　耀　1 久保ひかり　1 森田　眞帆　1

48 市・浦 13'24" ( 45 ) 21'55" ( 46 ) 30'39" ( 47 ) 39'29" ( 48 ) 53'15" ( 48 )
和洋国府台 13'24" ( 45 ) 8'31" ( 46 ) 8'44" ( 46 ) 8'50" ( 45 ) 13'46" ( 48 )


